
C H E DTJ LE
he sereral Corporations in the County of Oxford, as equalized by the Council,
tor iJounty and School purposes, under By-laws of the County Council for

3

'alue of
real
•petty as
ualizsd

64,832

76,800

54,607

79,700

22,106

07,121

99.000

24,500

35,500

55,000

46,000

Value of
personal
property
and

income.

74.066

19,100

42,386
35,900

10,200

62,400

39,000
21,000
55,700
41,600
61,400

29,200

417.886

Total value
of

property as
equalized.

58.3,932

1,319,186

1,300,407

889,900
784,606
646,121
420,000
780,200
677,100

1,216,400

1,074,200
490,000
400,000
63.600

10.545,552

Amount to be j

raised for county Amount to
purposes inolud'g be raised
appropriation for for schools
Co.r'ds A bridges!

$ Cts.

762 62
1,700 25
1,676
1.145

i;oii

831
641

1,005 60
743 84

1,567 75
1,384 60
631 65
515 65
82 00

10

96

15

95
35

239
848
657
445
412
351
212
327
344
540
442

8

Amount
^OYt. arrant
tor scnools

13,591 17

239
848
657
445
412
351
212
327
344
640
442

4817
I

4817

Apportionm't
of appropria*

tion for
cou"*y roads
and oridges.

$ cts.

110 72

250 10
246 68
168 74
148 80
123 OU
79 64

147 94
109 40
230 65
203 78
92 94
75 84
12 05

2000 00

ties will please take notice that the amounts in the 6th and 7th columns are
atioiis for County purposes and the support of Schools, respectively; and in
M'lanoii tor County roads and brid;?es. Local Superintendents will please
imus are the amoants of Local and Government grants for schools respectively.


