## CHEDULE

he several Corporations in the County of Oxford, as equalized by the Council, for County and School purposes, under By-laws of the County Council for

3	4	5	6	7	8	9
alue of real perty as ualized	Value of personal property and income.	Total value of property as equalized.	Amount to be raised for county purposes includ'g appropriation for Co. r'ds & bridges	be raised for schools	govt grant	Apportionm't of appropriation for county roads and bridges.
	\$	\$	\$ cts.	\$	\$	\$ cts.
54,832	19,100	583,932	752 62	239	239	110 72
76,800	42,386	1,319,186		848	848	250 10
64,507	35,900	1,300,407		657	657	246 58
79,700	10,200	889,900	1.145 96	445	445	168 74
22,106	62,400	784,506		412	412	148 80
7,121	39,000	646,121	831 95	351	351	123 00
9,000	21,000	420,000	541 35	212	212	79 54
4,500	55,700	780,200	1,005 60	327	327	147 94
35,500	41,600	577,100	743 84	344	344	109 40
55,000	61,400	1,216,400	1,567 75	540	540	230 65
5,000	29,200	1,074,200	1,384 50	442	442	203 70
		490,000				92 94
		400,000				75 84
• • • •		63,600				12 05
4.066	417.886	10,545,552	13,591 17	4817	4817	2000 00

ties will please take notice that the amounts in the 6th and 7th columns are ations for County purposes and the support of Schools, respectively; and in oriation for County roads and bridges. Local Superintendents will please mans are the amounts of Local and Government grants for schools respectively.